Largactil


Largactil Tablets

3.14.2018 writer Ava Jacobson
Largactil
Largactil Tablets

Largactil is used to treat a number of conditions and may be used either for a short time or for a long time. Largactil is used to treat various problems such as severe depression or behavioural disturbances. Largactil can also be used to treat nausea, vomiting, severe pain and unstoppable hiccups.

If you have not told your doctor or pharmacist about any of the above, l them before you start taking Largactil.

Chlorpromazine hydrochloride Share to:. You have not selected any filters.

Swallow the prescribed dose of Largactil tablets whole with a full glass of water. Do not chew the tablets.

Do not take Largactil if you have an allergy or any other reaction to Largactil or any of the ingredients listed at the end of this leaflet.

Be careful when drinking alcohol while taking Largactil.

Largactil ampoules for injection will be stored in the pharmacy or on the ward.

Largactil Solution for injection

11.22.2018 writer John Laird
Largactil
Largactil Solution for injection

Please read this leaflet carefully before you start using Largactil Solution for injection. The active ingredient of Largactil is chlorpromazine hydrochloride, one of a group of medicines called phenothiazines. Largactil can also be used to treat nausea, vomiting, severe pain and.

l any other doctors, dentists, and pharmacists who are treating you that you are taking Largactil.

Your doctor or pharmacist will discuss the possible risks and benefits of using Largactil during pregnancy.

20 Years Of Helping Australians Make Better Decisions About Medicines, Medical Tests And Other Health Technologies. Signing you in Forgot your password?.

Do not take Largactil if you have any of the following:

Largactil tablets contain: Largactil syrup* contains: Largactil ampoules contain:. Largactil for injection is a clear liquid in a 2mL glass ampoule, in a pack of 10 ampoules.

You may need different amounts of your medicine, or you may need to use different medicines.

Largactil Tablets

10.21.2018 writer Emma Adderiy
Largactil
Largactil Tablets

Largactil is used to treat a number of conditions and may be used either for a short time or for a long time. Largactil is used to treat various problems such as severe depression or behavioural disturbances. Largactil can also be used to treat nausea, vomiting, severe pain and unstoppable hiccups.

l your doctor or pharmacist if you notice any of the following and they worry you:

You may need urgent medical attention. If you take too much Largactil, you may experience:.

Largactil is available only with a doctor's prescription.

Other side effects not listed above may occur in some patients. l your doctor or pharmacist if you notice anything that is making you feel unwell.

Information and interactions contained in this Web site are for information purposes only and are not intended to be used to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Largactil healthdirect

7.18.2018 writer John Laird
Largactil
Largactil healthdirect

On this page about Largactil you will find information relating to side effects, age restrictions, food interactions, whether the medicine is available at a.

Error: This is required.

Short-term treatment of agitation and severe depression. 3. 5. Short-term treatment of agitation and/or behavioural disturbance in patients with delirium or dementia. Treatment of acute functional psychosis (eg schizophrenia, mania or psychotic depression). 4. 5. 1. In the management of terminal illness to enhance the effect of analgesics and to control nausea and vomiting. Control of intractable hiccough. Long-term treatment of schizophrenia. Severe behavioural disturbances, as can be found in some children with mental retardation or autism, including the treatment of self-injurious and aggressive behaviour or overactivity.

Largactil Injection

6.17.2018 writer Jack Hoggarth
Largactil
Largactil Injection

Largactil injection is a phenothiazine neuroleptic. It is indicated in the following conditions: - Schizophrenia and other psychoses (especially paranoid) mania.

4.7 Effects on ability to drive and use machines Patients should be warned about drowsiness during the early days of treatment and advised not to drive or operate machinery. In humans, because of the interaction with dopamine receptors, chlorpromazine may cause hyperprolactinaemia which can be associated with impaired fertility in women (see section 4.8). A large amount of exposure to chlorpromazine during pregnancy did not reveal any teratogenic effect.